ACCIDENT WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY

This liability waiver must be signed by the parent / guardian of each child who participates in the E.I. Teen Challenge Conference. Any child whose parent / guardian does not sign this form will not be permitted to participate.

In consideration of my child's participation in the **Teen Challenge Conference**, the undersigned independently does hereby discharge, release, and hold blameless the EI School of Biblical Training (The Evangelical Institute) from any and all claims, actions, losses, damages, or expenses for personal or bodily injury (including death) and property loss or damage incurred by him / her, arising out of, or in connection with his / her participation in the Teen Challenge Conference to be held on the EI School of Biblical Training property, 700 North Parker Road Greenville, SC 29609.

NAME(S):	
GUARDIAN:	
SIGNATURE:	DATE:

PHOTO USE WAIVER:

As the participant / guardian of my child, I give the EI School of Biblical Training [The Evangelical Institute] permission to use photos with me / him / her in it on the school website, Facebook page, brochures representing the Teen Challenge Conference, and other published material. I understand that I / my child will not be named or "tagged" by EI in the photo.

NAME(S):______GUARDIAN:_____

SIGNATURE: _____

DATE:_____